manthorpe building products Product Information Sheet
CODE
MANTHORPE BUILDING PRODUCTS LTD
MANTHORPE HOUSE
BRITTAIN DRIVE
CODNOR GATE BUSINESS PARK RIPLEY
DERBYSHIRE       DE5 3ND
DRN  B.H. Date  25.06.19

The standard depth of the seal (C) is 100mm, variants are available to accommodate larger blockwork depths,
however these are achieved by affixing flange extensions to the standard box depth. This means that regardless
of the bed depth of the blockwork used, the seal will only permit the joist a bearing of 100mm over the block.
In order to match the correct joist seal to your specific requirements the following product code system is used:
Blockwork Depth (C)
100mm 115mm 125mm 130mm 140mm
Jo
is
t
W
id
th
 (
B
)
38mm G913-38-100 G913-38-115 G913-38-125 G913-38-130 G913-38-140
45mm G913-45-100 G913-45-115 G913-45-125 G913-45-130 G913-45-140
60mm G913-60-100 G913-60-115 G913-60-125 G913-60-130 G913-60-140
76mm G913-76-100 G913-76-115 G913-76-125 G913-76-130 G913-76-140
90mm G913-90-100 G913-90-115 G913-90-125 G913-90-130 G913-90-140
120mm G913-120-100 G913-120-115 G913-120-125 G913-120-130 G913-120-140
150mm G913-150-100 G913-150-115 G913-150-125 G913-150-130 G913-150-140
180mm G913-180-100 G913-180-115 G913-180-125 G913-180-130 G913-180-140
A
B
C